Vorlaufiger Zeitplan

Stand: 23.03.05

Anderungen vorbehalten

Freitag 08.04.05

09:00
09:30
13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

13:00
14:00
17:30

18:30
19:00

Samstag 09.04.05

07:30
07:30

08:30
9:10
9:50

10:30

11:10

11:50

12:30

13:10

14:00

14:40

15:20

16:10

16:50

17:55

18:35

16:00
18:00

09:00
09:40
10:20
11:00
11:40
12:20
13:00
13:40
14:30
15:10
15:50
16:40
17:35
18:25
19:00

Sonntag 10.04.05

08:00
08:00

09:00

9:55
10:45
11:35
12:15
12:55
14:00
16:20
17:00

10:00
10:30

09:45
10:25
11:15
12:05
12:45
13:40
16:00
16:50
18:00

Porsche

EuroSpeedway Lausitz

—Sports Cupes®

Rennbiro fur Testtag gedffnet

Freies Testen
Mittagspause
Freies Testen

Papierabnahme

Technische Abnahme

Papierabnahme

Technische Abnahme

1.Freies Fahren

Freies Training
Gefihrtes Fahren

1. Qualifikationstraining
Qualifikationstraining
Freies Fahren

Porsche VIP Taxi

2. Freies Fahren

1. Rennen

2. Qualifikationstraining
Wertung

Wertung

Freies Training

1. Rennen
Taxifahrten

Papierabnahme

Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche

Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche

Technische Abnahme

Qualifikationstraining
Fahrtraining

2. Rennen

2. Rennen

Freies Fahren
Porsche VIP Taxi

1. Rennen
Wertung
Taxifahrten

Fahrerbesprechungen: Teilnahmepflicht !

Porsche Driver's Challenge
Porsche Super Sports Cup

Porsche Driver's Cup 1
Porsche Sports Cup

Porsche Sports Cup Endurance

Porsche Driver's Cup 2

Samstag 07:30h
Samstag 08:10h
Samstag 08:50h
Samstag 09:30h
Samstag 13:30h
Sonntag 08:55h

Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche

Porsche
Porsche

Driver's Challenge
Super Sports Cup
Driver's Cup 1
Sports Cup

Super Sports Cup
Driver's Cup 1
Mittagspause
Driver's Challenge
Super Sports Cup
Sports Cup
Driver's Cup 1
Driver's Challenge
Sports Cup Endurance
Sports Cup

Alle

Sports Cup Endurance
Driver's Cup 2

Sports Cup

Super Sports Cup
Driver's Cup 2
Mittagspause

Sports Cup Endurance
Driver's Cup 2

Alle



